# OP \$320.00 D33188

### PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date	
Fortress Credit Corporation	12/19/2008	

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Cyalume Technologies, Inc.
Street Address:	96 Windsor Street
City:	West Springfield
State/Country:	MASSACHUSETTS
Postal Code:	01089

### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 8

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	D331889
Patent Number:	4972300
Patent Number:	5067051
Patent Number:	5122306
Patent Number:	5173218
Patent Number:	5232635
Patent Number:	5348690
Patent Number:	5566679

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (561)625-6572

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 561-625-6575

Email: trademarks@mspatents.com

Correspondent Name: McHale & Slavin, P.A. Address Line 1: 2855 PGA Boulevard

Address Line 4: Palm Beach Gardens, FLORIDA 33410

PATENT

REEL: 022191 FRAME: 0822

500771354

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1471U.000
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michael A. Slavin
Total Attachments: 8 source=Cyalume - Patent release (executed source=Cy	d)(1481430_1_NY)#page2.tif d)(1481430_1_NY)#page3.tif d)(1481430_1_NY)#page4.tif d)(1481430_1_NY)#page5.tif d)(1481430_1_NY)#page6.tif d)(1481430_1_NY)#page7.tif

# RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN PATENT COLLATERAL

This RELEASE, dated as of December 19, 2008, is made by Fortress Credit Corp. ("Fortress"), as successor administrative and collateral agent to The Bank of New York, in favor of Cyalume Technologies, Inc. ("Cyalume") as follows:

### WITNESSETH

WHEREAS, pursuant to (a) that certain Intellectual Property Security Agreement, dated January 23, 2006, made by Cyalume in favor of Fortress, successor administrative and collateral agent to The Bank of New York ("First Lien IP Security Agreement") and (b) that certain Intellectual Property Security Agreement, dated January 23, 2006, made by Cyalume in favor of Fortress, successor administrative and collateral agent to The Bank of New York ("Second Lien IP Security Agreement" and, together with the First Lien IP Security Agreement, collectively the "IP Security Agreements"), each recorded with The United States Patent and Trademark Office on February 17, 2006 and September 30, 2008 at Reel/Frame Nos. 017176/0745, 017183/0525, 021612/0292, and 021603/0291, Cyalume granted The Bank of New York a security interest in its Patents and Trade Secrets, each as defined in the IP Security Agreements (the "Patent Collateral");

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Assignment and Assumption Agreement, dated May 22, 2007, and recorded with The United States Patent and Trademark Office on October 17, 2008 at Reel/Frame No. 021691/0525, The Bank of New York assigned Fortress Credit Corp. its security interest in the Patent Collateral;

WHEREAS, Fortress acknowledges full payment, complete performance and satisfaction of all Obligations (as defined in (i) that certain First Lien Credit and Guaranty Agreement (the "First Lien Credit Agreement"), dated as of January 23, 2006 and as amended on April 17, 2007 and May 1, 2008, by and among Cyalume, GMS Acquisition Partners Holdings LLC ("Holdings"), various lenders party thereto (the "First Lien Lenders"), GoldenTree Asset Management LP ("GoldenTree"), as lead arranger, and Fortress Credit Corp., as successor administrative agent and collateral agent to The Bank of New York, and (ii) that certain Second Lien Credit and Guaranty Agreement (the "Second Lien Credit Agreement" and, together with the First Lien Credit Agreement, the "Senior Credit Agreements"), dated as of January 23, 2006 and as amended on April 17, 2007 and May 1, 2008, by and among the Borrower, Holdings, various lenders party thereto (the "Second Lien Lenders" and, together with the First Lien Lenders, the "Lenders"), GoldenTree, as lead arranger, and Fortress, as successor administrative agent and collateral agent to The Bank of New York);

WHEREAS, Cyalume has requested that Fortress release its security interest in the Patent Collateral, including without limitation the Patents and Trade Secrets set forth in Schedule A and incorporated herein by reference, and any other such collateral described in the IP Security Agreements or any other agreement, instrument or document entered into in connection with the Senior Credit Agreements.

Page 1

OC\983713.1

NOW, THEREFORE, Fortress, without recourse, representation or warranty and at Cyalume's sole cost and expense, hereby RELEASES all of its right, title and interest in and to the security interests granted to Fortress pursuant to the IP Security Agreements or any other document, instrument or agreement entered into in connection with the Senior Credit Agreement in the Patent Collateral.

Fortress agrees to provide Cyalume with any information and additional authorization necessary to effect the aforementioned release with respect to the Patent Collateral.

[SIGNATURE PAGE FOLLOWS]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Fortress has caused this Release to be duly executed and delivered by its duly authorized officer as of the date first written above. FORTRESS CREDIT CORP. CONSTANTINE M. DAKOLIAS Title: CERTIFICATION OF ACKNOWLEDGMENT STATE OF New York COUNTY OF You York Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the county aforesaid, on this 18th day of <u>Secentier</u>, 2008, personally appeared <u>Constantine M. Dakolius</u> who, being by me duly sworn, deposes and says that he/she is the <u>President</u> of FORTRESS CREDIT CORP., and that he/she, as such officer being duly authorized so to do, executed the foregoing instrument for the purposes therein contained as his/her free act and deed and as the full act and deed of such corporation as such officer. Brenda L Olvare Ladd BRENDA L. ALVAREZ-LADD Notary Public, State of New York No. 01AL5068561 Qualified in Kings County Commission Expires Jan. 19, 20 My Commission Expires:

Cyalume - Patent Release

## **SCHEDULE A**

See attached.

REEL: 022191 FRAME: 0827

ARGENTANA AR-OGS	13/0/1001	4	Transfer of						
AR.	361/7777	Confusion Cardio Beautiful Confusion	100 m 200			S Pares Per	9000	3	
AT 1.091				10 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0	9	1000	200	\$ 5.72.V	¥
1	1661/22/2	Ormania recent Column Search of Columnia Columni		H			Taras .	443-1	¥
AUSTRALIA				07.0071 - 17.0070	30,677-00	4.814.949	1000	10.00	
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	86182	Charlemingson Conceptor Purselors 9, 10 ffr (4 methors hand)		t	87.5	\$,122,306	100	E = \$ 23.10	
Т	2/2/27/2	Marin Marinet Solution Deapt on Schall del Perviene	GMS to INCO	Ļ	1				
₹.	272/2000	Territories Statem Season on Chaptering Profess Terrestants Acta, Their Charlestons & Charles	96	TENTER (B) CYC. 626,430	31 305-01	477.511	2771 0040	-	8
BENEFIC			200	Д	N/A	6,461,543	14731,061061	_	8
$\prod$	12/22/1906	Combinitional Conceptor Purchase 9 16-8-74		Ť	 	6,758,572	14711.06073		
- LIEVES				Ļ	10 140 A	11111			
ž	3/24/2003			2575 365	00-/J9 0X	4,014,959	144		Ų
न		Cott. The Contractor & Charles	DOI 19 948	LIMOGEN PRICE CRIMICE				-	1
	3,4,500				† ¥i		(Barrier	244	8
\$ 5	10.00		500 a So	PERMINE WATTE 1,273,463	W. America	4 670 670			
	10/2/2001		200	THOU	30,140,00	J_	7777 1744		8
5	7/16/2003		98	1	30,677.00		2773.031	E - 11-10-01	1
	3/8/2003	2 Combanitions the former Series - Owner Commerce of the Companies of the Companies of Companies	OPS 18 ROG	LIMICASH PDK - CRANCE 2 225 250	8	\$122,306	773.021	E-61910	8
200	20277		201 to 800				14711.001063	E - 1-12	8
10	2000		900	50.E) GOLATE 2.05317	Y.		1671100003		8 2
Sympton	-			112072448 2-4 2478.069	W.A		1471,00105		8
₽	12/22/1996		4	÷	÷ Si		14711.001022		8
816	8451/92/6	Chemitaning cart Certo	ONS IN ROS	PENCARD WITH - METHODY 227 AM.	20,000	1,44,64			
1	727/22			L	8		2017/77 1017/1017	0 X-11 - 1	박
	Times to	wed Blue	8	PENLEYE RED ONE 400, 400, 400	11,305-00	\$,122,306	10 1	F = 7.00 CM	
	V4/1900			;	31/306-00	\$222.635	Т	Ŀ	Ų
	10/26/1994		G5 to 100	HEM BAS DAY OVE			╗	Ц	
80.01	4101996	Communication Listing Barnet - Re- Late	PIS IN ICC	200	8 4 5 5	2122306	7	E - 620-10	¥
			SON 9 840	Г	31,307.00	5.067.061	610.57/7	113111	Ų
5 2	002//1/	2/2/2003   Open Land and South Read on Materials Profess Temperature Area That Control of the Co				Т			
	2007/02		200	ğ	W/A	П	14711.066063	<del> </del> 	g
İ	1002/1/9	Denta			S.	E	14711.006073		8
			1 20 4 20	LESTISHME - 2nd generation 3,810,466.0	<b>1</b>	1	1-7/11 00/5/75		88
Bi	215/200	Our humanicant Soution Aread on Substituted Persons		:		1			į
1				TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL	1.00 P.T.	\$122,306	107/07	2-1-1-10	¥
	200000	Committees Concepts Repaired 1, 10 tes (-materiales)	_	Metodo were teneral see 5133	ш	H	Ħ		
	1661/2//		SHE IN ROG	╄-	- H			8 77 - H	ş
	N 6005/52/1		20 000	y	31,305-00	\$122.30	Т	E - 5-23-10	38
1	의 50년 50년 50년 50년 50년 50년 50년 50년 50년 50년			J	H/A				8
District.	1		7 331 4 10	LIGHT SHOP STATE OF TAXABLE STATE OF TAX	¥ 3		1671.105		  8
	D 1661/22/2				1	<del>-</del>			1
	\$17/1990 IC		24	PENIZIE NED OTE 403,409	1 1	\$122,306	Ι.	E - 5-21-10	S
Γ	į						2773.014	E - 5-11-10	9
75.5	+			March Park	ACC SEL O	77.1			
207	11/2/1990 Ch		Ľ			L			
	O 061/173			PROVED WATTE - NETHON 227,006	20140.00	4717.511	2773.034	- 12-26-06	¥
			1	1 P	Н	150/2003	Н	E = 5-21-10	8
	9/12/1998	2	GPS to ROG	FEM DIE RED 403 20087	87/29	1814.20	†	25.00	8
1	17 002252	G:50	Ił	429.02181	╄	200	Ť	01-12-0	8
2	7/17/2003 Or	CONTRACTOR DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON OF TH		095 (39)	H		100.00	1271-1	38
†		CONCORDED WATER OF SERVICE AND AND AND AND AND AND	1	LACACH TOK - CHANG 2770-800.8	+	6.461.943	딚	£ - 1-14-22	8
	1000			-	†	+	∺		8
	#E +002/1/6			DECRADABLE 2,797,115.9	$\dagger$	22.5	4711.990073	-	88
1				HISTORY STORY STORY STORY STORY	¥	-	101191101		38
5014		1222/200 Charlemineson Compation Bactering 2, 10-86/4 materialism	OH 10 HOC	4	4	Η			
	20 20 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10			200	+	+	1	0.77-71 •	ä
			900 at 840	PETTER NED 400,400-00	31,305.00	\$122.806		25 × 1 × 1	88
					4	┨	1	# 2-(1-)0)	3

n		W1777	2/2/2/29 Obenikumescert Upritra Benert	1							
ĸ		7007	The second of the second secon	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	HEK STICK	406,551	31,307.00	1000	2773,014	E - 6.31-10	٤
R		1000/1/8	Formation Process Companying	2 2 2	T PROVIDE TO	279,115.9	VA.		١		<b>1</b>
PACE OF	i		- STATES TOWN LITTUING THE MACKET CONCRETE ON DAVIS THE STATES	1	CAN STATE OF SCHOOL	3,718,004.9	H/A		14711.001022		Ī
Œ		11/7/1000				370740	W.V		14711.075	Ì	T *
Œ		200	Commission Comparison Provestion 5.10 Est 4-matrices in							-	3
8	†	2	Clemetumingsont Device	900	BENOVED WHITE - METHORY	77,000	8	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
=		77/1127	OpenAmington Scholar Bread on Scholar In. 4	G-5 to 1006	# N	3			# TO (1/2)	1.77.00	벟
ž		1/23/2003	Formable, Popula, Chambrathanner, Nachan Co.	GPS to ROG	PERMISE RED		Į		33 CI	E = 9-26-00	8
æ		1002/1/6	Description Court and Court of the Court of	200 to 100 to	27.000			\$122.06	2773.021	E - 5-21-10	8
Œ	╙	9/1/2004		000	No share		1		14711.075	-  -	8
GREAT PRITAIN	1			066	I Parrouse . The second		£		1471,105		8
5	₩-	11/7/1920	Charles and the second			- T	7.0		14711,001002		8
8	Ĺ	20017	Commission of the Commission o	Che to man						<u>.                                    </u>	i
3	ĺ	8/15/1001	AWAY TOTAL MICHAEL	1	ATTACK OF THE PERSON	X 0.00	30,140,00	4717.511	2773,0346	E = 12-22-00	8
	ľ	10271	SOM, THE CHEMINASSET DEACE - LIGHT WITE		SHAE	316.546	30,677-00	4,814,949	t		3 8
ē	†		L'Amminimentation Second de Substitute de Parviers		311	9509	33,300.00	5,121,302	Γ	10.10	Į Šį
ē	1	1	Permittle, Persus, Chernifum Insector, Resident Concomiton & Device Therefore		PERMENENSO	+03,609	11.05-8	200 /201	Τ	47 17 1	3 8
3 0	1	1000	Nondelde, Chankeniere Process and Product	200 0 5	SCID COULTE	3,710,724.0	¥		Τ	WE 182	   
1 1 3i		000	Thirdraph, Forus, Cambridge Research Consention		DEGRADABLE	2 747 115 0	á			1	8
GREECE				SCH PLES	USTINWE - 2nd protection	7. 7. P. M. C.					8
GR-002		27271986	Overlandenment Commence of the	; i i				Ť			8
GR-004	F	1004/1/2	Commences Commenced (Location & Domington)	96	The Party Married Language	T					
in the second	֝֝֝֝֝֝֝֝֡֝֝֡֝֝֡֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֡֓֓֡֓֓֓֓֡֓֓֡			1 200			8	115717	777.00	- 17.24	Ų
1						7	8 6	10000	\$1014Z	91-42-5	8
		17/1390	Opmiluminacian Concordion Publications 2, 10-big 4-mathematical								
		617	1ch Lot Out Sort Surtion Cremitminerant Concompose		PPTCVED WHOTE - METHCACK	818 of 1991	30,140-00	4,717,511	777.00%	E e 12-23-68	ļ
000 E	4	20150	Process for The Preparation of Machinisms	2010	WITH DOT H WINESTY	640 of 1991	30,270-00	4,698,103	,	E = 2-3-67	į
	i	726/1999	Overfluininsteast (pada	9 0 0		200 of 1992 ·	30,615-00	4,655,520	Т		į
1244					3M6	1,006,999	30,677-00	4,114,949		1	k
11-010	Ž	10/28/1990	Operation (1980 Constant			-		İ	•		
11-011	_	416190		30K 0 840	FLAVE CONCRET	Ē	W and or	200	T,		Į
100	2		THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	201 4 240	Mary fact league				T	(A-12)	¥
			Normale Admitton of 4 Chemiliannescent Listentick	2				10/1/60		- 4-10-06	Ų
200	9	NI WILL	Chambandedort Device		200	0	00-225-00	171.73		E = 5-20-08	Ų
		1/29/1994	Distributions Solution Bread on Solutional Perviews	3		87.75	20,677,00	4,814,949	Т	E - 10 + 00	27
	<u> </u>	27241986	Ownfuntations Consulting Represented 18-14-14-14-14	9	PSYLDERSO	94,469	H	5,122,306	t	F - C24.10	Ę
TALY	Ļ	į		04 b 106	PERCYED WHETE - HETHORY	81,086	۰	4717511	777.676		ļ
E	Į: Į	S. C. Care					÷	Ť	7		
Ŀ		2001	LINGUING CONTRACTOR PROCESSION S. S. D. Bert 4-maj tengen en f.	G6 6 BOC	WENTER - MAINTE	377.085	W 44. W	100			
	]	E	A PRINCIPAL REPORT OF SACRETURE PROVING	_	r	200				E = 12-22-40	뷕
	]	NAME OF THE PERSON OF THE PERS	CONTROL POSSE, CHARACTERIST PRESENT CONTROL & Davies Triending	2014 90	TANDOCTOS	1 TO THE		14.48	J,	1 - 5-31-10	8
	+		Title		Ť		-		7		8
	<u> </u>								200		Y
			State Mile Communicate Process and Product								
		1007/	Thiotopic, Arous, Operating Section Comments		DEGRAMME		Υ <sub>N</sub>		1011105		8
JAPAN							¥.		14711.001022		8
8	3	77/1996				٦					
S K	7	213/1997 K	27 Orankentrators Concention Reportors 9.10 test 4 method states		30	8	21,000	20,121.2	П	£= 1-30-11	80
	7	2027/1997			The walls - Periodic	1	8500	177.511	777.00 E	E = 12-26-00	8
7-012	2	111/1996 K			PRINCE NO	7	8	5,122,306		E-6440	8
Ą	7	X17/2003 K	11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	50 0	PERMISSE WHEN	┪	- 8	4,678,600		E = 4:14:06	8
Ą	<u>ר</u>	1,200		20 a 80	LANCIEM FOR - CRANCE	20/10/02	WA	0.461.50	8	1-14-72	8
P.		10027		2019	į	K.TAISSTANGAGS	_	H	14711,081022		8
A		742062	TWO INC.	G-6 to 100	SOLD OWATE	CIVERANCES	M/A		14711.081075		Ī
A	֓֡֜֜֜֜֜֜֡֡	7/9/2004		ı	SPOT GLOW	569928 Abi	H	-	14711.081073		8
KÖREN	i !	+			COLOR CHARGERSON LIBER	3,573,704	۲	116,737,3	14711.061106		8
10.00	f	7		_			Ļ	r		<u>į</u> !	!
			Amminimizers Concedition & Hedge For	DON 41 5400	PERMITTE WHETHER	7,860	99,500,00	Т	2777 ETS	-414KK	٤
<u> </u>	1	4	Vic. Acids. Their Dientholytics & Christiss	Ļ	LINCOSA PRE-CERES	MODARK / MI	╀	Т	47411 000000		4
<b>1</b>	7	3025 3025		L	t	200	t		+	7	3
\$ (s)	7	8/1/2004 F	Pomitic, Front, Chemistrators Respire Concentro & Davis Therefore	200	ļ	7		T	1471,085071		8
¥,		100%		4.	-				14771,065075	-	8
800	Ĺ	-   	*			100 F 200 F	¥		1471L085022		8
	P. Lee	E/Selidon A		Ц			Ļ	i i	1	<u>i</u> !	
2	_	7 227.55		ľ	MERCAND WHETE - METHODY	163.53	M 140.00	4717 511	3777 6044	W 25. 51 -	Į
		121/25		2010	N EX CITE	ķ	ł	120	t	D	Ţ
	8	15/1990 IC		1_	CONTRACTOR NOT	t	+	107/07	1		¥
ž	\$	2/12/2003 10	Otts. Their Distributions & Climbias	200	Contract Contract	t	4	277.20	+	6-5-3-3 6-5-3-3	Ų
Š	7	1/2004	edite.		-	4	4	7	14711.052063		8
ž	7	T +002/1		ı			¥.		14711.052075		8
¥	ш	0 2002/4/6	Communication Secure	201456		- 1	4	_	10/11/05/00/2		8
METHERLANDS	L.,	-	***************************************					1 27 107	14711.062073		8
¥	L	C 081/4/11		-		FI	L				-
7	3	10012		1 201936	PROVED WASTE - METHORY	П	Ш	Н	H	E = 12-22-06	Ş
2	ľ	855		100 P 100	MATTHERE			Н	Н	80-6-9-3	¥
z		0 1887//2//	Combining to the State of the State of the State of States	00 PRO	TUPRATE	П	05-219/00	Н		- 518 CE	Ą
	1	1		50H वा द्वार	PENTOK KO	П		\$122.306	2773.021s	6 - 5-21-10	8
						ŀ		ł			

NEW ZZAJANO - 725 - 22	The property of the party of th	OPE 10 100	The second second						
Total - Lagrans	Demilandracent Solution beard on Substanted Perferen				10000	William.		277.44 ( D. 19-19-18	AR.
П	Ottob misservet Constant			750.62	20,000	12.23	199	7.	
885/729	28 Process For the Presention of Novikeases.	Great to Roca	-		•				
1	296 Renote Advelor Of A Deministrative Liberty	96 b toc	MADE TO THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	27,386	30,140-00	1717,511	2773.0046	E . 13.22.00	ţ
	99 Denkimberent Device	90.0	100 0 100	277	20,615,00	4,855,520	2773.030	E = 63.08	ţ
	Charifumheisen Soldon Based on Science & Co.	Į	Guide	¥	20,622-00	4771.774	2777.00.25	E-518-M	ξ
7	Cherifuminescent Science and Comment of the Comment	L	COLV DAY BOY	25	30,677-00	4,814,949	2773,031	E - 9-26-08	į
	Configuration 1 Indian Grant 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	1	AND SOUTH OF THE PARTY OF THE P		31,305.00	5,122,306	170,6775	F = 5.31-th	1
2		00 to 8005	THE PROPERTY OF		31,306-00	1232.635	47.00.23	E - 10-15-10	\$ 5
E.	Penfunktions Contrades Established a state .	ļ			2007	35,55	1773-013	11:50-3	į
	Combanishment Selection In the Company of the Compa		MANAGE MARTIE					į	
56-000	Confluencent Owle	Ges Bos	SERVICE CELLERY		893	4217511	2773.0346	E = 12-22-06	Ę
<u>ا</u>	Ombunear India		Course Name		200	\$322,306	2773,021	E • 5-71-10	٤
		OK been	100 Mg	3	2007	4,014,949	100722	10.5	1
TR-003 P-191 12/19/1					¥j	6,738,572	14711.095		8
		ONG to BOS	THE WAY						1
TW-010   P-063   6/20/19	Charle of the state					2773.030	E - 629-04	¥	
TW 6/30/1990	Chemic reference 1 to the control of the Control of	200	Table of the same					_	
				CIST N	8	4,717,511	2773,0349	E = 1-16-07	Ş
TATWAN		į	7	77100177	-	5.067.051	2773,014	6 - 6-30-10	¥
	Omethe Ports Changemberred Bernan Com		l	_	7 7 7 7	NAME OF THE PERSON OF THE PERS	\$ 00 Com	Opportunity	Ambarant
	Perfumence Links Sensor	GPS to RCG	SOLD GOLATE	C2 101 0mm	1	1			
	Photopic Profits Clembraters Barrier Constitution			91 170 470	5 27		471.596075		8
1 -002/2/5 1 1 MI	Spreade Dentifuriors Fracis and Product	GPS to ROG 13	URITARIA Se sensator	92.106.148	1		14/20/02/		8
STATES			1	91,133,693	ž	1	77700011/2		
P-027 1/5/19	Denituri secert Conceptor Purporture 6 10 8444 metroses		ŀ		-	İ			3
F-032 3/21/19	Denitaringson Device	4	NATIONED WHETE - HETHORY	4,717,511	30,140,00	4717 611	2777		
11/20/1	Zinespercy Upiding Device	_	Bones	H	30,677-00		100	D-07/2	8 8
17777	Tobration Of Chemium Inspect Viry Halds Or Vandages Half to Behave See	96 b foc	202	H		4 977 YM			3
27	Cartifumingsons Solution based On Solutionary Perviews	20 to 100	CHEST WITH THE ST.	H	31,301-00.A	5.173.218	000	6	3 8
17/19/1	Temfirmtnescert Leiting Beneat	90 00 000	ram Die Mo	Н	31,305-00	5,122,306	1771.021	H-71-7	1
10/2701	Denishmine scart Signal for Attachment To The Am	200	NEX STICK	\$067.051	31,307-00	150'09'5	2773.014	6-22-10	8
1000	2000, Pandre, This Gramhumingson Device	3000	THE PARTY	Н	31.593-00	D=330,602	2773,027	700X	E
	Month minescent, Soften Bered, On Substituted Anti-recens		VENIED SIL	1	31,800-00	\$ 226,710	277.025	E - 7-30-12	8
2000	Page 1900 O' Chemistering Viny Haids O' Mandara Haids Potenty Structure	200 000		5,232,635	31-306-00	5,232,635	2773.022	01-92-01 = 3	8
15-045	Underwarder Unit 944	7	LEV - NEWS	†	1701-01	5340,690	2773,020	DV-5171218	8
ON COUR	THE CALL AND SHOW	See to more	The state of the s	1	¥.	D31,899	2773.004		8
9550	THOUGH FOR MENDONS THE RECORD SECTION OF AN Averal Laine Color Head Hours Departure	GK to lice	The second	†	_	0336,033	2773,006		8
11/2010		2	SOM CTOAM		99.500.5	5.566.679	201.072	1144-3	8
11,0010	ASS. 17th Commission Days (5.13), 30 related	265 to ROG	15	3,701,763	<b>-</b> ≨:	2,31,30	1471,000	8-2-18	8
IDAZZEGI	AND ARREST CONTRACTOR WAS INCOME.	201 to 1000	45,173,213 reteams	100 M 44	†	23.12		1	8
002/22/8 (50-50)	Combinations of the Section of the S	25 to 90G	TREETHAL CITEATE	6126.07	1	120,20			B)
7/3/200	Variable Characters Present & Present & Present Control of Control	SOE IN BOO		6,106,129	t	6.10K 120	100		
12/17/20	United Reference & Protokunistics Fire Residence Handal	22 a 820	COLOR CHANGE	6.267,914	2	6.267.914	1675.067	9.4.1	E
75-050 SV-1994	Reflective & Lunions Lovered Helps in	902 0 500	1	6.159,874		6.159,673	1671.019	E - 1-13-10	3
42.55	Langual Reflecting & Lumbous Material	200 a 600	Solution	5315.491		5,315,491	1471,042	E-2-17-13	8
W17/19	Visiting Enteracing National	l	$\dagger$	2200.00	1	5,300,763	1471,040	E = 9-30-12	8
15.054	Table with Emerced Metally Chandelets	L	t	- 177	†	27,448	┪	E-5/612	8
Ī	Commencer Leaves before	L	SOURD APPLICAT	5 V70 ACA		/6/19/	1	7.95-3	8
US-066 S77/1023			Н	-	╀	THE CANADIST	T		4
	Communicación South Stand on Distriction Terrain Terrain Communicación (Original Paris)	GHS to NCC	LAYENED REFIELT	6.569.786	N/A	6.569.786	14711.000051	F - 10.10.30	Į
1002/2/6		1	4	5.461.543	H	H	_		8
7			┧	6738.572	N/A		1471.074		8
1	Meaton	200		02.0	1		nom Prokulab	-	8
	Depressive Chemisminescent Process and Product			DATA OST	V/A		1471,075		8
2000	Traditionic Parket. Comfluthresset, Rescent Convention	201 000		Sunnay.	¥.		1471.077		8
WCW1	AND PURINESSARY DIAMETERS Continue Safety Mask	205 to 20G	GOW SAFTY MASK	INVENTOR ONE	$\dagger$		147,11,00102	1	8
11/26/20	World's Product With Characters and 180 pages	GMS to NOG	4 1	075.MS70	t	t	W1100110	†	Ī
002/6/6	Onto for Protein Dema Tambation of the Boson of Constitution	GHS to NOG		57,986,73	¥		147181 MATE	$\dagger$	3
US 573/2005	Water and Device Teachers Standards of Fluid Courses, constitution	G+5 to ROG	П	1/079/0/1	ļ.		147111.00111	†	3 8
22.51%	1985 and Device for Providing Automatically Achieved Berninssian of Names Constitution		+	60/677,474	W.A.		14710,00119	t	8
	Spirate to Provide Managed Sons Associated With Container	200		1	¥¥.	1	15710,00118		8
ZA 024 P. 168 9/20/1987			÷		<u> </u>	7	1472U-00120		84
-017	Conference and London Learning and Companies	GHE BOS ULT	MITCH STATE MENSELY 8				-	2000	Ţ
			н	902/750	K/A	1 1/2/19/2	14711.027073		88

OMNIGLOW CORPORATION
ISSUED PATENTS and PENDING PATENT APPLICATIONS

	¥				
	E= 12-29-04			H	
	170 Par 170				_
	717.511		1		
					1
		-	-	+	
a land		-			
VONTE BOND					
				4	
			9		
		T Prie Lan	Contract to PCO		
	pred to ROG	1005 tr	PH 50 PM		
	200	U Lamen			
16	1		j		

RECORDED: 02/04/2009